DATA SHEET
ARUBA CLEARPASS POLICY
MANAGER
The most advanced Secure NAC
platform available
KEY FEATURES
• Role-based, unified network access enforcement
across multi-vendor wireless, wired and VPN

ARUBA CLEARPASS POLICY MANAGER
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Hardware Appliances
JZ508A Aruba ClearPass C1000 S-1200 R4 HW-Based Appliance
R1V83A Aruba ClearPass C2020 DL360 Gen10 HW-Based Appliance
R1V82A Aruba ClearPass C3010 DL360 Gen10 HW-Based Appliance
Virtual Appliances
JZ399AAE Aruba ClearPass Cx000V VM-Based Appliance E-LTU
Power Supplies
R1T38A Aruba DL360 Gen10 500W Spare Power Supply (for use with R1V82A and R1V83A)
Warranty Information
Hardware Warranty 1 year parts*
Software Warranty 90 days*
Perpetual Software License
Warranty 90 days*
Perpetual Licenses
JZ400AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 100 Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
JZ401AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 500 Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
JZ402AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 1K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
JZ403AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 2500 Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
JZ404AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 5K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
JZ405AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 10K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
JZ406AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 25K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
JZ407AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 50K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
JZ408AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 100K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U35AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Entry 100 Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U36AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Entry 500 Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U37AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Entry 1K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U38AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Entry 2500 Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU

ARUBA CLEARPASS POLICY MANAGER
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Perpetual Licenses
R1U47AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access Upgrade 2500 Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U48AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access Upgrade 5K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U49AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access Upgrade 10K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U50AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access Upgrade 25K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U51AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access Upgrade 50K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U52AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access Upgrade 100K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
Subscription Licenses (1 Year)
JZ409AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 100 Concurrent Endpoints 1yr E-STU
JZ410AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 500 Concurrent Endpoints 1yr E-STU
JZ411AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 1K Concurrent Endpoints 1yr E-STU
JZ412AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 2500 Concurrent Endpoints 1yr E-STU
JZ413AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 5K Concurrent Endpoints 1yr E-STU
JZ414AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 10K Concurrent Endpoints 1yr E-STU
JZ415AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 25K Concurrent Endpoints 1yr E-STU
JZ416AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 50K Concurrent Endpoints 1yr E-STU
JZ417AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 100K Concurrent Endpoints 1yr E-STU
Subscription Licenses (3 Year)
JZ418AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 100 Concurrent Endpoints 3yr E-STU
JZ419AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 500 Concurrent Endpoints 3yr E-STU
JZ420AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 1K Concurrent Endpoints 3yr E-STU
JZ421AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 2500 Concurrent Endpoints 3yr E-STU
JZ422AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 5K Concurrent Endpoints 3yr E-STU
JZ423AAE Aruba ClearPass New Licensing Access 10K Concurrent Endpoints 3yr E-STU